
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

97 
98 

44xx 
64 
16 

Name 

Jase Dill 
Zaal Farhand 
connor Raymond 
Alessandro Giganti 
Gabriella Giganti 

Class 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Diff 

8.765 
8.858 

32.723 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

8:14.837 
8:23.602 
8:23.695 
8:47.560 
8:30.073 

Best Tm 

37.791 
38.213 
38.398 
39.791 
41.817 

Hometown 

Temecula  CA 2024 Ohvale  GPO (E) 
Thousand Oaks CA 2024 ohvale Evo (E) 
Schwenksville  PA 2020 Ohvale 160 evo (E) 
Beamsville OH 2018 OHvale GP (E) 
Beamsville OH 2021 Ohvale GP-0 (E) 

State 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

8.765 

Avg. Speed 

47.288 

Best Lap Tm 

37.791 

Best Speed 

47.630 

Best Lap by 

97 - Jase Dill 

 

ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR 

Sunday 

160 Ohvale - Race 2 

Race started at 13:56:43 

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km 

9/8/2024 13:40 


