





ASRA MiniCup Round 4 + 5 VIR

Sorted on Laps

VIR Kart Track 0.500 km

160 Ohvale - Race 2

Sunday

9/8/2024 13:40

Race started at 13:56:43

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Hometown
1	97	Jase Dill	Expert	13		8:14.837	37.791	Temecula CA 2024 Ohvale GPO (E)
2	98	Zaal Farhand	Expert	13	8.765	8:23.602	38.213	Thousand Oaks CA 2024 ohvale Evo (E)
3	l4xx	connor Raymond	Expert	13	8.858	8:23.695	38.398	Schwenksville PA 2020 Ohvale 160 evo (E)
4	64	Alessandro Giganti	Expert	13	32.723	8:47.560	39.791	Beamsville OH 2018 OHvale GP (E)
5	16	Gabriella Giganti	Expert	12	1 Lap	8:30.073	41.817	Beamsville OH 2021 Ohvale GP-0 (E)

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by8.76547.28837.79147.63097 - Jase DillChief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: ASRA Racing

Printed: 9/8/2024 2:09:52 PM